until the 30th day of June, 2018, unless sooner terminated in accordance with the sections 

1 

entitled "TERMINATION FOR CONVENIENCE" or "TERMINATION FOR CAUSE", 
as set forth elsewhere in this Agreement. 

3. COMPENSATION 

Toe Sub-RPU Entities agree to a Total Agreement Price of Seventy Five Thousand 
Dollars and No/100 Cents ($75,000) for all of Contractor's services to be provided 
herein, as are more specifically set forth under the "Scope of Work." Contractor will be 
paid separately by each Sub-RPU Entity in a percentage of the total and shall bill 
accordingly as follows: